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| CARREIRA NOCTURNA PORTA GRANDE DA COSTA 3K

Clasificacion xeral

Carrera principal

Localidade BAIO (ZAS)
Data 30/07/2022
Hora 12:00 PM
Distancia 0 Km

ORGANIZA: A.V. TABEIRON DEPORTIVO BAIO
CRONOMETRA: CRONOTEC

SISTEMA: CRONOMACH

CLASIFICACIONS: WWW.CRONOTEC.ES

Pos. Fem. Dor. Nome
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236 DAMIAN ALVAREZ TAJES
215 BERKET LOPEZ DIAZ
225 MARTIN AMADO VARELA

218 JOSE MANUEL NEGREIRA ABELEN

212 MICHEL NUNEZ MUNOZ
246 JAIRO PRIETO CAAMARNO
226 ANXO LADO LOPEZ

216 ASDRUBAL BARCA RIVAS

243 SERGIO MONTEAGUDO RODRIGUE

249 PACO PAZ TRILLO
250 PABLO MIRA PEREZ
239 CHRISTIAN GARCIA TUNEZ
261 CAROLINA SANTOS VILLALON
219 XOEL FORJAN MARTINEZ
220 NICOLAS PAZOS GUIANCE
224 OSCAR PARENTE TURNES
286 APOLONIA BERMUDEZ CANOSA
273 MARIA CALVO ROJO
245 ESTEBAN MOUZO DOMINGUEZ
295 NATALIA RIVAS SUAREZ
251 SUSO MENDEZ SUAREZ
230 DARIO CAAMANO CAAMARNO
247 GUILLERMO VARELA VAZQUEZ
229 MARIO GONZALEZ CANCELA
207 MANUEL MOURELLE CASTRO
213 IZAN PEREZ CAAMARNO
222 BRAIS RELLAN CUNDINS
221 OSCAR BLANCO RODRIGUEZ

2 JORGE MIRA PEREZ
294 MAITE SALGADO

1 VICTOR MANUEL FABREGAS MART

255 RAMIRO PEREIRA BLANCO
241 DIEGO BLANCO TRILLO
227 KEVIN FANDINO RAMOS

cronotecl@gmail.com

Categ-Pos. T.Oficial
TRIATLON COSTA DA MORTE SNM-1 0:09:56 31:23
FOGAR CDM-1 0:10:08 31:23
ABELLARIZA SNM-2 0:10:09 31:23
A.D.FOGAR XVM-1 0:10:13 31:23
A.D.FOGAR CDM:-2 0:10:13 31:23
RIA DE FERROL V40M-1 0:10:19 31:23
SNM-3 0:10:24 31:23
O PINO CDM-3 0:10:25 31:23
TOXOS E BIRRAS V40M-2 0:10:37 31:23
V40M-3 0:10:43 31:23
V40M-4 0:10:56 31:23
SNM-4 0:11:03 31:23
XVF-1 0:11:12 31:23
TRIATLON COSTA DA MORTE XVM-2 0:11:18 31:23
TABEIRON DEPORTIVO XVM-3 0:11:42 31:23
ATLETISMO NEGREIRA SNM-5 0:11:43 31:23
FURANCHO DEPORTIVO SNF-1 0:11:44 31:23
TABEIRON DEPORTIVO XVF-2 0:11:45 31:23
V40M-5 0:11:52 31:23
O PINO V40F-1 0:11:59 31:23
ABELLARIZA V50M-1 0:12:02 31:23
SNM-6 0:12:07 31:23
+QTRAIL V40M-6 0:12:19 31:23
TABEIRON DEPORTIVO SNM-7 0:12:27 31:23
TEAM ROCA INFM-1 0:12:46 31:23
CDM-4 0:12:57 31:23
XVM-4 0:12:57 31:23
A.D.OLIMPIA XVM-5 0:13:01 31:23
V50M-2 0:13:02 31:23
TOXOS E BIRRAS V40F-2 0:13:04 31:23
V50M-3 0:13:08 31:23
V50M-4 0:13:24 31:23
BAINAS SNM-8 0:13:28 31:23
BAINAS SNM-9 0:13:28 31:23
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206 HUGO RAMOS MENDEZ

228 SANTIAGO SALGUEIROS BOUZON
240 JOSE DANIEL LEMA MARTINEZ
252 JESUS MANUEL BLANCO GONZAL
235 SERGIO VIDAL

248 JOSE MARIA RELLAN LEMA

288 ANA LORENA GONZALEZ GARCIA
287 TAMARA BLANCO PEREZ

289 VANESA ROJO MARTINEZ

278 ANGELA PENA TAIBO

237 ADRIAN ARIAS RIAL

268 CAROLINA GARCIA MARTINEZ
284 PAULA TRILLO CALO

202 MANUEL LOSADA SALGADO

234 SAMUEL LEMA SUAREZ

204 GABRIEL ALEN PEREIRO

280 MIRIAM AMADO VAZQUEZ

282 LUCIA GONZALEZ PENA

210 MATEO FERNANDEZ ROMAR

223 NICOLAS PAZ PEREIRA

232 DANIEL MARTINEZ OREIRO

272 LAURA BLANCO MOREIRA

290 MARIA DEL ROCIO RIVEIRO PAZOS
299 PURI MIRA

264 MINIA FUENTES VINA

269 ANA DIOS VIDAL

254 RICARDO JULIO RODRIGUEZ FERN
201 HUGO SENARIS VILARINO

267 ICIA ESPASANDIN ESPASADIN
263 SARA VALINA SOUTO

242 MANUEL MIRA LLOPIS

262 ALBA VALINA SOUTO

296 MARIA FE NOVOA ESPASANDIN
211 RODRIGO SALGADO FARINA

285 JESICA COIRADAS CAAMANO
279 ANDREA CEDRON SUAREZ

283 ANDREA RODRIGUEZ ROMAR
265 ALICIA CASTINEIRA RODRIGUEZ
291 MARIA ANDRADE LAGO

281 VANESA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ

277 ALMUDENA CORRAL ARES

293 IVANNA VIDAL DOMINGUEZ

275 INES VILARINO LEMA

274 IRIA DIOS VIDAL

205 CARLOS RAMA RODRIGUEZ

292 PAULA FIGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ

cronotecl@gmail.com

CASA ALLO

BAINAS

CORREXALLAS
RF

TOXOS E BIRRAS
BAINAS

FURANCHO DEPORTIVO

LOZANAO

BAINAS

CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES
RUNNERS CARBALLO
BAIORUNNERS

FURANCHO DEPORTIVO

BAIORUNNERS
A.D.OLIMPIA
FURANCHO DEPORTIVO

Categ-Pos.

INFM-2
SNM-10
SNM-11
V50M-5
SNM-12
VA4OM-7
SNF-2
SNF-3
SNF-4
SNF-5
SNM-13
INFF-1
SNF-6
INFM-3
SNM-14
INFM-4
SNF-7
SNF-8
INFM-5
XVM-6
SNM-15
XVF-3
VA4OF 3
VAOF 4
INFF -2
INFF-3
V50M-6
INFM-6
INFF-4
INFF 5
V40M-8
INFF-6
VAOF 5
INFM.7
SNF-9
SNF-10
SNF-11
INFF-7
VAOF -6
SNF-12
SNF-13
VAOF 7
XVF-4
XVF-5
INFM-8
VA40F -8

T.Oficial
0:13:49
0:13:56
0:13:56
0:14:03
0:14:05
0:14:06
0:14:07
0:14:08
0:14:14
0:14:16
0:14:22
0:14:22
0:14:29
0:14:32
0:14:46
0:14:51
0:14:53
0:14:54
0:15:03
0:15:08
0:15:14
0:15:21
0:15:32
0:15:35
0:15:50
0:15:50
0:15:59
0:16:01
0:16:19
0:16:31
0:16:38
0:16:45
0:16:51
0:17:13
0:17:20
0:17:22
0:17:24
0:17:39
0:18:02
0:19:01
0:19:12
0:19:52
0:19:57
0:19:57
0:19:59
0:20:14
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